
2016 JRYB
Minors Schedule

Team 1 All Print Duncan
Team 2 Ridgeland Tire Crider
Team 3 John Tilton Homes Tilton

Date Time Away Home

Fri 3/18/2016 6:00 PM All Print Ridgeland Tire

Tue 3/22/2016 6:00 PM All Print John Tilton Homes

Thu 3/24/2016 6:00 PM John Tilton Homes Ridgeland Tire

Tue 3/29/2016 6:00 PM Ridgeland Tire All Print

Fri 4/1/2016 6:00 PM Ridgeland Tire John Tilton Homes

Tue 4/5/2016 6:00 PM All Print Ridgeland Tire

Fri 4/8/2016 6:00 PM John Tilton Homes All Print

Tue 4/12/2016 6:00 PM All Print John Tilton Homes

Fri 4/15/2016 6:00 PM John Tilton Homes Ridgeland Tire

Tue 4/19/2016 6:00 PM Ridgeland Tire All Print 

Fri 4/22/2016 6:00 PM Ridgeland Tire John Tilton Homes

Tue 4/26/2016 6:00 PM John Tilton Homes All Print 

Fri 4/29/2016 6:00 PM All Print Ridgeland Tire

Tue 5/3/2016 6:00 PM All Print John Tilton Homes

Fri 5/6/2016 6:00 PM John Tilton Homes Ridgeland Tire

Play Offs Start 5/9/2016
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